
 

 
 
 
 

Standing in the Women’s Division (1/11) 
 



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11
1 Tan Daphne Singapore 250 250
2 Tan Jazreel Singapore 200 200
3 Pasanen Sanna Finland 175 175
4 Kovaklova Daria Ukraine 150 150
5 Tan Cherie Singapore 125 125
6 Ng Shayna Singapore 120 120
7 Tracy See Singapore 115 115
8 Andersson Ida Sweden 110 110
9 Wegner Cajsa Sweden 105 105

10 Lundén Reija Finland 100 100
11 Molander Alida SWE 75 75
12 Vallons Melissa Belgium 75 75
13 Hiltunen Eliisa Finland 70 70
14 Wegner Jenny Sweden 70 70
15 Hirvonen Marjo Finland 65 65
16 Yeong-Nathan Jasmine Singapore 65 65
17 Pöllänen Krista Finland 60 60
18 Eriksson-Sola Petra Finland 60 60
19 Mäkelä Teea Finland 55 55
20 Karlsson Jenny SWE 55 55
21 Maja Piritta Finland 40 40
22 Taavitsainen Jaana Finland 40 40
23 Jokiniemi Leena Finland 40 40
24 Piksilä Elice Finland 40 40
25 Tkacenko Marija Latvia 40 40
26 Tamminen Tuula Finland 30 30
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27 Manninen Heidi Finland 30 30
28 Pakarinen Essi Finland 30 30
29 Anttas Jaana Finland 30 30
30 Konsteri Peppi Finland 30 30
31 Jokinen Jonna Finland 20 20
32 Juntunen Ani Finland 20 20
33 Luoto Patricia Finland 20 20
34 Salo Vilma Finland 20 20
35 Kokkola Anne Finland 20 20
36 Vaarpuu Raili Estonia 15 15
37 Kippo Ann-Christina Finland 15 15
38 Uusinarkaus Päivi Finland 15 15
39 Haga Eli Estonia 15 15
40 Pekkanen Pia Finland 15 15
41 Korkiamäki Petra Finland 10 10
42 Rapeli Jaana Finland 10 10
43 Nykänen Mari Finland 10 10
44 Enstedt Päivi Finland 10 10
45 Lankinen Seija Finland 10 10
46 Nybakka Helvi Finland 5 5
47 Pitkänen Eila Finland 5 5
48 Hudjakova Veronika Latvia 5 5
49 Löfgren Satu Finland 5 5
50 Neuvonen Reetta Finland 5 5



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 250 Tan Daphne Singapore
2 200 Tan Jazreel Singapore
3 175 Pasanen Sanna Finland
4 150 Kovaklova Daria Ukraine
5 125 Tan Cherie Singapore
6 120 Ng Shayna Singapore
7 115 Tracy See Singapore
8 110 Andersson Ida Sweden
9 105 Wegner Cajsa Sweden
10 100 Lundén Reija Finland
11 75 Molander Alida SWE
12 75 Vallons Melissa Belgium
13 70 Hiltunen Eliisa Finland
14 70 Wegner Jenny Sweden
15 65 Hirvonen Marjo Finland
16 65 Yeong-Nathan Jasmine Singapore
17 60 Pöllänen Krista Finland
18 60 Eriksson-Sola Petra Finland
19 55 Mäkelä Teea Finland
20 55 Karlsson Jenny SWE
21 40 Maja Piritta Finland
22 40 Taavitsainen Jaana Finland
23 40 Jokiniemi Leena Finland
24 40 Piksilä Elice Finland
25 40 Tkacenko Marija Latvia
26 30 Tamminen Tuula Finland
27 30 Manninen Heidi Finland
28 30 Pakarinen Essi Finland
29 30 Anttas Jaana Finland
30 30 Konsteri Peppi Finland
31 20 Jokinen Jonna Finland
32 20 Juntunen Ani Finland
33 20 Luoto Patricia Finland
34 20 Salo Vilma Finland
35 20 Kokkola Anne Finland
36 15 Vaarpuu Raili Estonia
37 15 Kippo Ann-Christina Finland
38 15 Uusinarkaus Päivi Finland
39 15 Haga Eli Estonia
40 15 Pekkanen Pia Finland
41 10 Korkiamäki Petra Finland
42 10 Rapeli Jaana Finland
43 10 Nykänen Mari Finland
44 10 Enstedt Päivi Finland
45 10 Lankinen Seija Finland
46 5 Nybakka Helvi Finland
47 5 Pitkänen Eila Finland
48 5 Hudjakova Veronika Latvia
49 5 Löfgren Satu Finland
50 5 Neuvonen Reetta Finland

EBT 2017-01: Men's Division, Platinum

Brunswick Ballmaster Open in Finland


